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MA - Mill Aluminum
MB - Matte Black Powder Coat
WP - White Powder Coat 
SS - Stainless Steel

1 3⁄4" 

1⁄4" 

1 1⁄4" 

3⁄16" 

1 1⁄32" SMS

(4.7)

(44.5)

(26.0)

(6.4)

(31.8)

#6 x 1⁄2"

Pile Brush

#7452#7352 #7852

#7111 #7011 #7112

1 3⁄4" 

1⁄4" 

1 1⁄4" 

3⁄16" 

1 1⁄32" SMS

(4.7)

(44.5)

(26.0)

(6.4)

(31.8)

#6 x 1⁄2"

Neoprene

1 3⁄4" 

1⁄4" 
3⁄16" 

1 1⁄32" 
SMS

(4.7)

(44.5)

(26.0)

(6.4)

#6 x 1⁄2"

Neoprene

1 3⁄4" 

1⁄4" 
3⁄16" 

1 1⁄32" 

SMS

(44.5)

(26.0)

(6.4)

(4.7)

#6 x 1⁄2"

Pile Brush

1 3⁄4" 

1⁄4" 

7⁄16" 

1 1⁄32" 
SMS

(10.9)

(44.5)

(26.0)

(6.4)

#6 x 1⁄2"

Neoprene

1 3⁄4" 

1⁄4" 

1 1⁄4" 1 1⁄32" SMS

(44.5)

(26.0)

(6.4)

(31.8)

#6 x 1⁄2"

7⁄16" (10.9)
Neoprene

LEGACY NGP PEMKO ZERO

7111 26N - 111AA

LEGACY NGP PEMKO ZERO

7352 112N 234APK 253A

LEGACY NGP PEMKO ZERO

7112 36ET6 2173AV -

LEGACY NGP PEMKO ZERO

7852 12T 33V3_V -

LEGACY NGP PEMKO ZERO

7011 - - 110A

LEGACY NGP PEMKO ZERO

7452 254P - 254A

FINISHES:  MA, MB, WP

FINISHES: , MA,  MB, WP FINISHES:  MA,  MB, WP FINISHES:  MA,  MB, WP

FINISHES:  MA, MB, WPFINISHES:  MA, MB, WP

OPTIONS: 
FX - Intumescent
NIT - Nitrile Extrusion 
SF - Security Fasteners

OPTIONS:  NIT - Nitrile Extrusion OPTIONS:  FX - Intumescent

OPTIONS:OPTIONS: SF - Security Fasteners

NOTES: 
•  Grey pile brush standard
•  Specify for black pile (PB-BK) or white pile (PB-WH)

NOTES: 
•  Grey pile brush standard
•  Specify for black pile (PB-BK) or white pile (PB-WH)

Door Sweeps
MORTISED

FX - Intumescent
SF - Security Fasteners

CA - Clear Anodized Aluminum
MA - Mill Aluminum
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